Biscuit PCs Note:  All specifications are subject to change without notice 1-17
1
Bi
sc
uit
 P
Cs
MBPC-300 Series/PS-55A

• Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90% Relative Humidity, non-condensing
• Safety UL, CE certifiled
Ordering Information
• MBPC-300-9576 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-9576
• MBPC-300-9574 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-9574
• MBPC-300-9570 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-9570
• MBPC-300-5864 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-5864
• MBPC-300-5862 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-5864E
• MBPC-300-5862L MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-5864L
• MBPC-300-4862 MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-4862
• MBPC-300-9550F MicroBox 5.25" Biscuit PC Chassis for PCM-9550F